CLOCK MAKING
t imberbits .com
CATALOGUE
Disclaimer: The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact
representation of the product. Timberbits reserves the right to change product images and
specifications at any time without notice.
CLOCK
MAKING

Get creative with the eCLOCKna laser cut clock faces. Various sizes and designs
available online now. Just add a mechanism and hands to create your own design!
Laser Cut Clocks
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 1
C01300 300mm $15.00
C01400 400mm $17.00
C01500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 4
C04300 300mm $15.00
C04400 400mm $17.00
C04500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 2
C02400 400mm $17.00
C02500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 3
C03250 250mm $12.00
C03300 300mm $15.00
C03400 400mm $17.00
C03500 500mm $19.00
T  1800 388 833    E  accounts@timberbits.com    W  timberbits.com
20
C
L

C
K
S
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 6
C06300 300mm $15.00
C06400 400mm $17.00
C06500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 10
C10500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 8
C08500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 11
C11400 400mm $17.00
C11500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 5
C05250 250mm $12.00
C05300 300mm $15.00
C05400 400mm $17.00
C05500 500mm $19.00
T  1800 388 833    E  accounts@timberbits.com    W  timberbits.com
21
C
L

LA
S
E
R
 C
U
T
C
LO
C
K
S
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 12
C12400 400mm $17.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 20
C20250 250mm $12.00
C20300 300mm $15.00
C20400 400mm $17.00
C20500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 17
C17250 250mm $12.00
C17300 300mm $15.00
C17400 400mm $17.00
C17500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 24
C24250 250mm $12.00
C24300 300mm $15.00
C24500 500mm $19.00
Eclockna Laser Cut Clock 16
C16250 250mm $12.00
C16300 300mm $15.00
C16400 400mm $17.00
C16500 500mm $19.00
T  1800 388 833    E  accounts@timberbits.com    W  timberbits.com
22
C
L